Total Kelly Services, Inc. $ 975.3  $ 1,367.5  (28.7)  % (27.7)  %

9

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
REVENUE FROM SERVICES

(UNAUDITED)
(In millions of dollars)

June Year to Date (Americas, International and GTS)

% CC %
2020 2019 Change Change

Americas
United States $ 1,628.6  $ 2,010.2  (19.0)  % (19.0)  %
Canada 58.4  66.2  (11.7)  (10.0)
Mexico 51.2  57.2  (10.4)  (0.5)
Puerto Rico 37.7  38.8  (2.8)  (2.8)
Brazil 15.2  16.7  (8.5)  9.5

Total Americas 1,791.1  2,189.1  (18.2)  (17.7)

EMEA
France 92.4  128.9  (28.3)  (26.5)
Switzerland 91.6  99.4  (7.8)  (11.0)
Portugal 67.4  91.5  (26.3)  (24.4)
Russia 61.4  54.2  13.1  19.9
United Kingdom 40.1  56.7  (29.3)  (27.5)
Italy 28.0  41.3  (32.2)  (30.4)
Germany 15.1  21.0  (27.9)  (26.0)
Ireland 9.1  21.0  (56.6)  (55.5)
Other 26.7  34.9  (23.6)  (18.6)

Total EMEA 431.8  548.9  (21.3)  (19.7)

Total APAC 13.5  12.1  11.7  18.5

Total Kelly Services, Inc. $ 2,236.4  $ 2,750.1  (18.7)  % (18.0)  %

10

 KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
 RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

SECOND QUARTER
 (UNAUDITED)

 (In millions of dollars)

2020 2019
SG&A Expenses: As Reported Restructuring(4) Adjusted Adjusted
Americas Staffing $ 69.7  $ 0.1  $ 69.8  $ 93.8
Global Talent Solutions 64.2  0.1  64.3  74.3
International Staffing 25.1  —  25.1  32.6
Corporate 19.5  —  19.5  22.0
Intersegment (0.4)  —  (0.4)  (0.6)

Total Company $ 178.1  $ 0.2  $ 178.3  $ 222.1

2020 2019
Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported Restructuring(4) Adjusted Adjusted
Americas Staffing $ (6.3)  $ (0.1)  $ (6.4)  $ 15.0
Global Talent Solutions 38.8  (0.1)  38.7  25.4
International Staffing (1.9)  —  (1.9)  3.5
Corporate (19.5)  —  (19.5)  (22.0)

Total Company $ 11.1  $ (0.2)  $ 10.9  $ 21.9

2019

SG&A Expenses: As Reported
Gain on sale
of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted

Americas Staffing $ 93.2  $ —  $ 0.6  $ 93.8
Global Talent Solutions 74.3  —  —  74.3
International Staffing 32.6  —  —  32.6
Corporate 22.0  —  —  22.0
Intersegment (0.6)  —  —  (0.6)

Total Company $ 221.5  $ —  $ 0.6  $ 222.1

2019

Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported
Gain on sale
of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted

Americas Staffing $ 15.6  $ —  $ (0.6)  $ 15.0
Global Talent Solutions 25.4  —  —  25.4
International Staffing 3.5  —  —  3.5
Corporate (9.7)  (12.3)  —  (22.0)

Total Company $ 34.8  $ (12.3)  $ (0.6)  $ 21.9

11

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

JUNE YEAR TO DATE
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars)

2020 2019

SG&A Expenses: As Reported Goodwill impairment(1)
Gain on sale
of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted Adjusted

Americas Staffing $ 163.2  $ —  $ —  $ (5.5)  $ 157.7  $ 188.7
Global Talent Solutions 137.9  —  —  (0.8)  137.1  149.0
International Staffing 54.4  —  —  (1.1)  53.3  63.9
Corporate 42.9  —  —  (1.1)  41.8  50.2
Intersegment (0.8)  —  —  —  (0.8)  (1.2)

Total Company $ 397.6  $ —  $ —  $ (8.5)  $ 389.1  $ 450.6

2020 2019

Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported Goodwill impairment(1)
Gain on sale
of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted Adjusted

Americas Staffing $ (6.2)  $ —  $ —  $ 5.5  $ (0.7)  $ 37.3
Global Talent Solutions 65.3  —  —  0.8  66.1  51.1
International Staffing (1.3)  —  —  1.1  (0.2)  6.8
Corporate (158.5)  147.7  (32.1)  1.1  (41.8)  (50.2)

Total Company $ (100.7)  $ 147.7  $ (32.1)  $ 8.5  $ 23.4  $ 45.0

2019

SG&A Expenses: As Reported
Gain on sale
of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted

Americas Staffing $ 194.4  $ —  $ (5.7)  $ 188.7
Global Talent Solutions 149.0  —  —  149.0
International Staffing 63.9  —  —  63.9
Corporate 50.2  —  —  50.2
Intersegment (1.2)  —  —  (1.2)

Total Company $ 456.3  $ —  $ (5.7)  $ 450.6

2019

Earnings (loss) from Operations: As Reported
Gain on sale
of assets(3) Restructuring(4) Adjusted

Americas Staffing $ 31.6  $ —  $ 5.7  $ 37.3
Global Talent Solutions 51.1  —  —  51.1
International Staffing 6.8  —  —  6.8
Corporate (37.9)  (12.3)  —  (50.2)

Total Company $ 51.6  $ (12.3)  $ 5.7  $ 45.0

12

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES (continued)

(UNAUDITED)
(In millions of dollars except per share data)

Second Quarter June Year to Date
2020 2019 2020 2019

Income tax expense (benefit) $ 0.9  $ 12.7  $ (35.3)  $ 19.1

Taxes on goodwill impairment charge(1) —  —  23.0  —

Taxes on investment in Persol Holdings(2) (9.0)  (18.7)  14.8  (22.8)

Taxes on gain on sale of assets(3) —  (3.3)  (8.1)  (3.3)

Taxes on restructuring charges(4) —  (0.1)  2.2  1.5

Adjusted income tax expense (benefit) $ (8.1)  $ (9.4)  $ (3.4)  $ (5.5)

Second Quarter June Year to Date